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B1 ALT ID
124-17-000003-ELEC
124-17-000009-ELEC
124-17-000010-ELEC
124-17-000011-ELEC
124-17-000021-ELEC
124-17-000022-ELEC
124-17-000030-ELEC
124-17-000041-ELEC
124-17-000048-ELEC
124-17-000049-ELEC
124-17-000053-ELEC
124-17-000013-MECH
124-17-000050-MECH
124-17-000027-PLM
124-17-000051-PLM
124-16-001356-STR
124-17-000028-STR
124-17-000034-STR
124-17-000039-STR
124-17-000047-STR
124-17-000008-ELEC
124-17-000017-ELEC
124-17-000018-ELEC
124-17-000019-ELEC
124-17-000029-ELEC
124-17-000035-ELEC
124-17-000038-ELEC
124-17-000044-ELEC
124-17-000045-ELEC
124-17-000052-ELEC
124-16-001361-MECH
124-17-000001-MECH
124-17-000002-MECH
124-17-000005-MECH
124-17-000006-MECH
124-17-000015-MECH
124-17-000020-MECH
124-17-000025-MECH
124-17-000031-MECH
124-17-000036-MECH
124-17-000042-MECH
124-17-000043-MECH
124-17-000046-MECH
124-16-001360-PLM
124-17-000004-PLM
124-17-000007-PLM
124-17-000026-PLM
124-17-000032-PLM
124-17-000037-PLM
124-16-001359-STR
124-17-000016-STR

ST ISS DATB1 PARCEL NBR

1/3/17

1/5/17

1/5/17

1/6/17
111117
11117
117117
1/23/17
1/27/117
1/28/17
1/30/17

1/6/17
1/30/17
117117
1/30/17
1/20/117
1/20/117
1/19/17
1/23/17
1/27/117

1/4117
1/10/17
1/10/17
1/10/17
117117
1/19/17
1/19/17
1/25/17
1/25/117
1/30/17
1/27/117

1/3/17

1/3/17

1/4117

1/4117

1/9/17
1/10/17
1/12/17
1/18/17
1/19/17
1/24/117
1/24/117
1/25/117
1/27/117

1/3/17

1/4117
1/13/17
1/18/17
1/19/17
1/27/117
1/12/117

11S43E21CC00400
09S40E08CD02800
09S40E16CC04700
09S37E29DC05500
09S40E1500602
09S40E29AA03400
07S39E33AC05000
07S39E33DA00200
09S37E29DD04400
08S46E08DC02201
09S40E08CB00700
09S40E17DB16700
09S40E1500602
09S40E1500602
09S40E17DA10901
09S40E15BC00200
09S40E17DA10901
09S40E1500602
09S40E17DC01500
09S40E16DB01900
09S40E17CB01200
09S40E20BB06700
09S45E23DB02300
08S46E08DC06300
09S40E17DC02100
09S40E17DC09400
09S40E17DC04500
09S40E08DC00600
09S40E16CD07200
12S38E04800

09S40E17AA01200
12S37E1801900
09S40E16BC06500
08S40E1300400

08S45E0100200
09S40E09D00418
09S40E17CC02000
09S40E17DC05800
08S48E00200
08S48E00200
09S40E20AA11500

08S48E00200
09S45E23DB02300
07S39E33AB01500
09S40E20AC04700
09S40E19D00400

09S40E19D00308

1/1/2017 - 1/31/2017

SITE ADDR

35168 VANDECAR RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
3600 13TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1912 MAIN ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

160 N MILL ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877

2300 WINDMILL RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2140 OREGON, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

818 FRONT ST, HAINES, OR 97833

693 SCHOOL ST, HAINES, OR 97833

284 AUBURN ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877

134 N MAIN ST, HALFWAY, OR 97834

3325 POCAHONTAS RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2695 CHURCH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2300 WINDMILL RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2300 WINDMILL RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1934 BROADWAY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
250 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1934 BROADWAY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2300 WINDMILL RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2017 7TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

915 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2368 15TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1375 15TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

103 VINE ST, RICHLAND, OR 97870

174 CLAUDE ST, HALFWAY, OR 97834

2020 8TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2545 COURT AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2690 COURT AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
3370 8TH DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1425 WASHINGTON AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
12866 HEREFORD LOOP, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
44905 SCOTT CIR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
3242 RIVER PARK DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
32127 RICE RD, UNITY, OR 97884

2656 MAIN ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

20970 MEDICAL SPRINGS HWY, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
555 COURT AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
46950 LONE FIR RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
745 L ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1995 15TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2540 COURT AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
44902 WILDHORSE LOOP, OXBOW, OR 97840
44922 WILDHORSE LOOP, OXBOW, OR 97840
1380 DEWEY AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
44905 SCOTT CIR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
44902 WILDHORSE LOOP, OXBOW, OR 97840
103 VINE ST, RICHLAND, OR 97870

1210 COLE ST, HAINES, OR 97833

2407 TRACY AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1000 STORY LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
44905 SCOTT CIR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
895 SCENIC VISTA LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

Permits may have multiple owners, addresses, parcel numbers and licensed professionals. For ease of use only the primary is listed for each
In some jurisdictions Construction Excise Taxes, Special Development Charges, and Metro Tax fees may be added to permit fees. The Total Pay amount includes all of these. The permit fee amount does not include them.
Records that have been converted (indicated with *) from a previous system may have all fees included in the Permit Fees
The square footage amount is the total of each square footage used to calculate the job value.

permits@bakercity.com

OWNER NAME

NYSSA CO-OP SUPPLY, INC
OREGON, STATE OF (CORRECTIONS)
WONG, ANNIE TTEE C/O CLARE LEE
ELKHORN GROUP, LLC

BOOTSMA WINDMILL PROPERTIES LC
RITCH, STEVEN & BRIGITTE

BARNES, CAROLINE L

HAINES, CITY OF

WISTER, MORRIS B, BISH OF OR
OWEN, ELOISE P

TRINITY ST ELIZABETH HEALTH SV
SCHMEITS, ALAN & LINDA D
BOOTSMA WINDMILL PROPERTIES LC
BOOTSMA WINDMILL PROPERTIES LC
VANDENBOS, GLENDON F TTEE ETAL
SUPER BAKER MOTEL LLC
VANDENBOS, GLENDON F TTEE ETAL
BOOTSMA WINDMILL PROPERTIES LC
LIGHTHOUSE UPC OF BAKER

VAN DIEPEN, THOMAS/JANET TTEE
CAREY, CHARLES D & JEANINE M
CONN, DAVID C & TERESA M
POLLARD, ZONA

SHIELDS, WILLIAM E & ANNE H
SHAW, JERRY R JR & JOLYNN S
TONE, CAROL C

PARAGAS, MANUEL L

BANTA, DAVID H & MARY M
DICKISON, RONALD C

HEREFORD RANCHES, LLC

CUZICK, ROY D & ADRIAN L

BAILEY, DOUGLAS A & GLORIA J
ECHEVERRIA, JOHN & CAROLYN
BROCKMAN, JOSEPH E

COOMBES, JASPER & LOIS
HATFIELD, MICHAEL S SR ETAL
DUKE, RONALD R & LINDA A
CHRISTY, BETTY J

MORRIS, NORMAN E & MARGARET M
STEPP, ELLA TTEE

IDAHO POWER CO

IDAHO POWER CO

BUTAY, KERRY A

CUZICK, ROY D & ADRIAN L

IDAHO POWER CO

POLLARD, ZONA

TONEY, MARJORIE M

LONGFELLOW, THEODORA

PARKER, ROBERT T & CAROLYN T
CUZICK, ROY D & ADRIAN L

J PETRY GENERAL CONTRACTORS

CONTRACTOR

ROBERTSON ELECTRIC INCORPORATED

WHELAN ELECTRIC INC
BAKER ELECTRIC SERVICE INC

WHELAN ELECTRIC INC

ROBERTSON ELECTRIC INCORPORATED

HATA ELECTRIC
VALLEY METAL & HEATING INC

BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC
BAKER CITY PLUMBING & CONTRACTING LLC

ROBERT F RICHARDS

POINTER INC

SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC
SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC
POWDER RIVER ELECTRIC INC
WHELAN ELECTRIC INC

BAKER ELECTRIC SERVICE INC
PETE CAMPBELL ELECTRIC
AMERICOOL HEATING AND AC LLC

RICK TROST INC

BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC

WILLIAM GREGORY BATCHELLER
WILLIAM GREGORY BATCHELLER

FRED DAGGETT PLUMBING LLC
INTERMOUNTAIN PLUMBING INC

ROBERT F RICHARDS
ROBERT F RICHARDS

BAKER CITY PLUMBING & CONTRACTING, LLC

ADAIR HOMES INC

J PETRY GENERAL CONTRACTORS INC

B1 WORK DESC

INSPECTION FOR RECONNECT @ RESTURAUNTDARLA SANGSTON 541-403-0875
5 branch circuits to be added to new tool roomPatrick Thomas 541-523-6680 ext 251
RECONNECT SERVICECAROL PHILLIPS 541-403-0026

3 branch circuits

1 feeder and 10 branch circuits

reconnect

reconnec

SERVICE REPAIR/REPLACMENT

RECONNECT, SNOW KNOCKED SERVICE OFF

Video surveillance system

16 data drops in maternity ward closet

fixing gas leaks and redo venting

TANKLESS WATER HEATER, VENTING, GAS OUTLETS

adding shower & water heater & safety shower

drinking fountain, water heater, 3 toilets, 3 sinks, 2 showers

Overlaying current siding with fiber cement lap siding and painting exterior of building
commercial modification for commercial building

Shower room and mercantile enclosure

framing two interior walls, two inspection permit

replace front door

FEEDER FROM HOUSE AND 8 B/C FOR SHOP

low eneray wireless burglar alarm install - residential

service change and 4 b/c

new service for garage

single inspection to diagnose what needs to be done to bring structure to electrical code, suffered fireBrandon with Arros will be professional on job
1 branch circuit

Reconnect

rewiring of Kitchen, bath, utility and 2 bedrooms

Reconnect

Replace Service

new residence, heating cooling appliance up to 10000 cfm, 4 fans with a single vent, 1 hood, 1 dryer vent
Furnace swapout

4 Vents, dryer vent, hood vent, mini-split heater & a/c

Furnace Swapout

Install homeowner's provided wood stove and pipe.

Install gas piping, venting and furnace to garage.

Install Pellet Stove

install Regency H27 freestanding stove

Install pellet stove

Furnace swapout, add coil for AC to be installed in spring

Duplex 1: 2 ton electric furnace, 2 ton heat pump, 4 bath fans, 2 kitchen hoods, and 2 dryer vents
Duplex 2: 2 ton electric furnace, 2 ton heat pump, 4 bath fans, 2 kitchen hoods, 2 dryer vents
Furnace Swapout, redo some old ductowkr

new residence, 2 bath, 1 kitchen

1 bath and 1 kitchen for each side of duplex

50' WATER LINE REPLACMENT, ADDING PIPE VENTS, 50 SEWER LINE REPLACMENT, UPDATING SHOWER TUB AND VANITY, NEW HOT WATER HEATER, MOVED PLUMBING FOR WASHER AND DRYER
electric water heater installation

Electric water heater installation

200' reroute of water line

new residence, 2686 sf living space, 600 sf garage, 168 sf covered patio/porch

2128 sf living space576 sf garage204 sf porches
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