

B1 APP TYPE ALIAS	B1 ALT ID	ST ISS DAT	B1 PARCEL NBR	SITE ADDR	OWNER NAME	CONTRACTOR	B1 WORK DESC
Commercial Electrical	124-17-000003-ELEC	1/3/17	11S43E21CC00400	35168 VANDECAR RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	NYSSA CO-OP SUPPLY, INC		INSPECTION FOR RECONNECT @ RESTAURANT DARLA SANGSTON 541-403-0875
Commercial Electrical	124-17-000009-ELEC	1/5/17	09S40E08CD02800	3600 13TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	OREGON, STATE OF (CORRECTIONS)		5 branch circuits to be added to new tool room Patrick Thomas 541-523-6680 ext 251
Commercial Electrical	124-17-000010-ELEC	1/5/17	09S40E16CC04700	1912 MAIN ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	WONG, ANNIE TTEE C/O CLARE LEE		RECONNECT SERVICE CAROL PHILLIPS 541-403-0026
Commercial Electrical	124-17-000011-ELEC	1/6/17	09S37E29DC05500	160 N MILL ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877	ELKHORN GROUP, LLC	ROBERTSON ELECTRIC INCORPORATED	3 branch circuits
Commercial Electrical	124-17-000021-ELEC	1/11/17	09S40E1500602	2300 WINDMILL RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BOOTSMAN WINDMILL PROPERTIES LC	WHELAN ELECTRIC INC	1 feeder and 10 branch circuits
Commercial Electrical	124-17-000022-ELEC	1/11/17	09S40E29AA03400	2140 OREGON, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	RITCH, STEVEN & BRIGITTE	BAKER ELECTRIC SERVICE INC	reconnect
Commercial Electrical	124-17-000030-ELEC	1/17/17	07S39E33AC05000	818 FRONT ST, HAINES, OR 97833	BARNES, CAROLINE L		reconnect
Commercial Electrical	124-17-000041-ELEC	1/23/17	07S39E33DA00200	693 SCHOOL ST, HAINES, OR 97833	HAINES, CITY OF	WHELAN ELECTRIC INC	SERVICE REPAIR/REPLACEMENT
Commercial Electrical	124-17-000048-ELEC	1/27/17	09S37E29DD04400	284 AUBURN ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877	WISTER, MORRIS B, BISH OF OR	ROBERTSON ELECTRIC INCORPORATED	RECONNECT, SNOW KNOCKED SERVICE OFF
Commercial Electrical	124-17-000049-ELEC	1/28/17	08S46E08DC02201	134 N MAIN ST, HALFWAY, OR 97834	OWEN, ELOISE P		Video surveillance system
Commercial Electrical	124-17-000053-ELEC	1/30/17	09S40E08CB00700	3325 POCAHONTAS RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	TRINITY ST ELIZABETH HEALTH SV	HATA ELECTRIC	16 data drops in maternity ward closet
Commercial Mechanical	124-17-000013-MECH	1/6/17	09S40E17DB16700	2695 CHURCH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	SCHMEITS, ALAN & LINDA D	VALLEY METAL & HEATING INC	fixing gas leaks and redo venting
Commercial Mechanical	124-17-000050-MECH	1/30/17	09S40E1500602	2300 WINDMILL RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BOOTSMAN WINDMILL PROPERTIES LC	BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC	TANKLESS WATER HEATER, VENTING, GAS OUTLETS
Commercial Plumbing	124-17-000027-PLM	1/17/17	09S40E1500602	2300 WINDMILL RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BOOTSMAN WINDMILL PROPERTIES LC	BAKER CITY PLUMBING & CONTRACTING LLC	adding shower & water heater & safety shower
Commercial Plumbing	124-17-000051-PLM	1/30/17	09S40E17DA10901	1934 BROADWAY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	VANDENBOS, GLENDON F TTEE ETAL	ROBERT F RICHARDS	drinking fountain, water heater, 3 toilets, 3 sinks, 2 showers
Commercial Structural	124-16-001356-STR	1/20/17	09S40E15BC00200	250 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	SUPER BAKER MOTEL LLC		Overlaying current siding with fiber cement lap siding and painting exterior of building
Commercial Structural	124-17-000028-STR	1/20/17	09S40E17DA10901	1934 BROADWAY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	VANDENBOS, GLENDON F TTEE ETAL		commercial modification for commercial building
Commercial Structural	124-17-000034-STR	1/19/17	09S40E1500602	2300 WINDMILL RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BOOTSMAN WINDMILL PROPERTIES LC		Shower room and mercantile enclosure
Commercial Structural	124-17-000039-STR	1/23/17	09S40E17DC01500	2017 7TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	LIGHTHOUSE UPC OF BAKER		framing two interior walls, two inspection permit
Commercial Structural	124-17-000047-STR	1/27/17	09S40E16DB01900	915 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	VAN DIEPEN, THOMAS/JANET TTEE	POINTER INC	replace front door
Residential Electrical	124-17-000008-ELEC	1/4/17	09S40E17CB01200	2368 15TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	CAREY, CHARLES D & JEANINE M		FEEDER FROM HOUSE AND 8 B/C FOR SHOP
Residential Electrical	124-17-000017-ELEC	1/10/17	09S40E20BB06700	1375 15TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	CONN, DAVID C & TERESA M		low energy wireless burglar alarm install - residential
Residential Electrical	124-17-000018-ELEC	1/10/17	09S45E23DB02300	103 VINE ST, RICHLAND, OR 97870	POLLARD, ZONA	SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC	service change and 4 b/c
Residential Electrical	124-17-000019-ELEC	1/10/17	08S46E08DC06300	174 CLAUDE ST, HALFWAY, OR 97834	SHIELDS, WILLIAM E & ANNE H	SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC	new service for garage
Residential Electrical	124-17-000029-ELEC	1/17/17	09S40E17DC02100	2020 8TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	SHAW, JERRY R JR & JOLYNN S		single inspection to diagnose what needs to be done to bring structure to electrical code, suffered fire Brandon with Arros will be professional on job
Residential Electrical	124-17-000035-ELEC	1/19/17	09S40E17DC09400	2545 COURT AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	TONE, CAROL C	POWDER RIVER ELECTRIC INC	1 branch circuit
Residential Electrical	124-17-000038-ELEC	1/19/17	09S40E17DC04500	2690 COURT AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	PARAGAS, MANUEL L		Reconnect
Residential Electrical	124-17-000044-ELEC	1/25/17	09S40E08DC00600	3370 8TH DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BANTA, DAVID H & MARY M	WHELAN ELECTRIC INC	rewiring of Kitchen, bath, utility and 2 bedrooms
Residential Electrical	124-17-000045-ELEC	1/25/17	09S40E16CD07200	1425 WASHINGTON AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	DICKISON, RONALD C	BAKER ELECTRIC SERVICE INC	Reconnect
Residential Electrical	124-17-000052-ELEC	1/30/17	12S38E04800	12866 HEREFORD LOOP, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	HEREFORD RANCHES, LLC	PETE CAMPBELL ELECTRIC	Replace Service
Residential Mechanical	124-16-001361-MECH	1/27/17		44905 SCOTT CIR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	CUZICK, ROY D & ADRIAN L	AMERICOCOL HEATING AND AC LLC	new residence, heating cooling appliance up to 10000 cfm, 4 fans with a single vent, 1 hood, 1 dryer vent
Residential Mechanical	124-17-000001-MECH	1/3/17	09S40E17AA01200	3242 RIVER PARK DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BAILEY, DOUGLAS A & GLORIA J		Furnace swapout
Residential Mechanical	124-17-000002-MECH	1/3/17	12S37E1801900	32127 RICE RD, UNITY, OR 97884	ECHEVERRIA, JOHN & CAROLYN	RICK TROST INC	4 Vents, dryer vent, hood vent, mini-split heater & a/c
Residential Mechanical	124-17-000005-MECH	1/4/17	09S40E16BC06500	2656 MAIN ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BROCKMAN, JOSEPH E		Furnace Swapout
Residential Mechanical	124-17-000006-MECH	1/4/17	08S40E1300400	20970 MEDICAL SPRINGS HWY, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	COOMBES, JASPER & LOIS		Install homeowner's provided wood stove and pipe.
Residential Mechanical	124-17-000015-MECH	1/9/17		555 COURT AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	HATFIELD, MICHAEL S SR ETAL	BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC	Install gas piping, venting and furnace to garage.
Residential Mechanical	124-17-000020-MECH	1/10/17	08S45E0100200	46950 LONE FIR RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	DUKE, RONALD R & LINDA A		Install Pellet Stove
Residential Mechanical	124-17-000025-MECH	1/12/17	09S40E09D00418	745 L ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	CHRISTY, BETTY J		install Regency H27 freestanding stove
Residential Mechanical	124-17-000031-MECH	1/18/17	09S40E17CC02000	1995 15TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	MORRIS, NORMAN E & MARGARET M		Install pellet stove
Residential Mechanical	124-17-000036-MECH	1/19/17	09S40E17DC05800	2540 COURT AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	STAPP, ELLA TTEE		Furnace swapout, add coil for AC to be installed in spring
Residential Mechanical	124-17-000042-MECH	1/24/17	08S48E00200	44902 WILDHORSE LOOP, OXBOW, OR 97840	IDAHO POWER CO	WILLIAM GREGORY BATCHELLER	Duplex 1: 2 ton electric furnace, 2 ton heat pump, 4 bath fans, 2 kitchen hoods, and 2 dryer vents
Residential Mechanical	124-17-000043-MECH	1/24/17	08S48E00200	44922 WILDHORSE LOOP, OXBOW, OR 97840	IDAHO POWER CO	WILLIAM GREGORY BATCHELLER	Duplex 2: 2 ton electric furnace, 2 ton heat pump, 4 bath fans, 2 kitchen hoods, 2 dryer vents
Residential Mechanical	124-17-000046-MECH	1/25/17	09S40E20AA11500	1380 DEWEY AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BUTAY, KERRY A		Furnace Swapout, redo some old ductwork
Residential Plumbing	124-16-001360-PLM	1/27/17		44905 SCOTT CIR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	CUZICK, ROY D & ADRIAN L	FRED DAGGETT PLUMBING LLC	new residence, 2 bath, 1 kitchen
Residential Plumbing	124-17-000004-PLM	1/3/17	08S48E00200	44902 WILDHORSE LOOP, OXBOW, OR 97840	IDAHO POWER CO	INTERMOUNTAIN PLUMBING INC	1 bath and 1 kitchen for each side of duplex
Residential Plumbing	124-17-000007-PLM	1/4/17	09S45E23DB02300	103 VINE ST, RICHLAND, OR 97870	POLLARD, ZONA		50' WATER LINE REPLACEMENT, ADDING PIPE VENTS, 50 SEWER LINE REPLACEMENT, UPDATING SHOWER TUB AND VANITY, NEW HOT WATER HEATER, MOVED PLUMBING FOR WASHER AND DRYER
Residential Plumbing	124-17-000026-PLM	1/13/17	07S39E33AB01500	1210 COLE ST, HAINES, OR 97833	TONEY, MARJORIE M	ROBERT F RICHARDS	electric water heater installation
Residential Plumbing	124-17-000032-PLM	1/18/17	09S40E20AC04700	2407 TRACY AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	LONGFELLOW, THEODORA	ROBERT F RICHARDS	Electric water heater installation
Residential Plumbing	124-17-000037-PLM	1/19/17	09S40E19D00400	1000 STORY LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	PARKER, ROBERT T & CAROLYN T	BAKER CITY PLUMBING & CONTRACTING, LLC	200' reroute of water line
Residential Structural	124-16-001359-STR	1/27/17		44905 SCOTT CIR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	CUZICK, ROY D & ADRIAN L	ADAIR HOMES INC	new residence, 2686 sf living space, 600 sf garage, 168 sf covered patio/porch
Residential Structural	124-17-000016-STR	1/12/17	09S40E19D00308	895 SCENIC VISTA LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	J PETRY GENERAL CONTRACTORS	J PETRY GENERAL CONTRACTORS INC	2128 sf living space 576 sf garage 204 sf porches

Notes:

Permits may have multiple owners, addresses, parcel numbers and licensed professionals. For ease of use only the primary is listed for each

In some jurisdictions Construction Excise Taxes, Special Development Charges, and Metro Tax fees may be added to permit fees. The Total Pay amount includes all of these. The permit fee amount does not include them.

Records that have been converted (indicated with *) from a previous system may have all fees included in the Permit Fees

The square footage amount is the total of each square footage used to calculate the job value.